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Variable Variable

UF
Name Notes

Respondent

686
36

35
3,604
534

Mothers who were
romantically involved with
[FATHER] at the time of
birth, but are no longer in a
relationship

m2aSc

37
652
36

35
3,604
534

m2a9d

84

60
22
87
69
147
13

Mothers who live at least
some of the time with
[CHILD] and have ever been
separated from [CHILD] for
a week or more since
[CHILD'S] birth

m2b16
29

30

3,796
534




Variable
Name

Respondent

All mothers

Mothers who report that

2c33b
[FATHER] is in jail or prison mee

Mothers who report that

2c33d2
[FATHER] is in jail or prison mee

Mothers who report that

m2c33e2
[FATHER] is in jail or prison

Variable
Notes




Variable Variable

Respondent
P Name Notes

All mothers

m2c36al
m2c36a2
m2c36a3

Mothers who report that

[FATHER] has ever been in

jail/prison

m2c36a4
m2c36a5
m2c36a6




Variable Variable
Name Notes

Respondent

m2c36a7

m2c36a8

m2c36a9

Mothers who report that

[FATHER] has ever been in m2c36a10

jail/prison

m2c36all

m2c36al2

m2c36al3




Variable Variable
Name Notes

Respondent

m2c36al4d

m2c36al5

m2c36al6

Mothers who report that
[FATHER] has ever been in
jail/prison

m2c36al7

m2c36al18

m2c36al19




Variable
Name

Respondent

Mothers who report that
[FATHER] has ever been in m2c37al
jail/prison

Mothers who report that
[FATHER] has ever been in
jail/prison

Mothers who report that
[FATHER] has ever been in m2c37a3
jail/prison

Mothers who report that
[FATHER] has ever been in m2c37a4
jail/prison

Variable
Notes




Variable Variable

UF
Name Notes

Respondent

85
Mothers currently involved 337
in a romantic relationship
with someone other than

[FATHER]

m2el0 50

3,884
534

2,329
729

381
764

75

41

All mothers m2h2

10

= U100 WoO U1 w

534




Variable Variable

UF
Name Notes

Respondent

14
89

102

61
193
309

Mothers who did not do
any work for pay in the
week preceding the
interview and who are not
looking for a regular job

13
229
m2kéb 3

3,264
534
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